
Wholesale Premier Repair Support
Escalation List

Level 1
Out of Service (Trouble Tickets) 

Speak to a Dedicated Service Technician 24/7
888.288.5010 - Option 1

To Skype any of our Level 2 technicians: 
wholesale.support.airespring

Level 2
Wholesale Support

NOC Technician on Duty 
818.217.8905

wholesale.support@airespring.com

Level 3
Brad Port 

Director Wholesale Voice 
818.738.1894 
818.426.0491 

brad.port.airespring

Greg Haines
Director of Service Assurance

818.738.1881
626.660.5178

greg.haines@airespring.com

Level 4
Wendell Nelson 

Senior VP of Wholesale Sales 
818.738.1997 |      214.669.5194 |      214.669.5194 

wendell.nelson@airespring.com

Level 5
Arno Vigen 

Chief Financial Officer 
818.738.1907 |     818.807.0883 | arno.vigen@airespring.com

Level 6
Daniel Lonstein

President & Chief Revenue Officer 
818.786.8990 ext. 228 | daniel@airespring.com

Level 7
Avi Lonstein

Chief Executive Officer  
818.786.8990 ext. 223 | avi@airespring.com
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